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DAFTAR SINGKATAN 

 

Singkatan 

 

TI    

EA 

TOGAF 

ADM 

FEAF 

Nama 

 

Teknologi Informasi 

Enterprise Architecture 

The Open Group Architecture Framework 

Architecture Development Method 

Federal Enterprise Architecture Framework 

Pemakaian Pertama 

Kali pada Halaman 

1 

1 

3 

3 

12 

CRM Customer Relationship Management 152 

ERP Enterprise Resource Planning 1 


